
PROGRAMME

Performing Arts Summer School

ΣΕ ΣΥΝΕΡΓΑΣΊΑ ΜΕ:

Ice-breaking & Introductory games, team building  activities,
getting to know the programme. 

Stage Experimenting I: body, rhythm, interaction. 

Stage Experimenting ΙΙ: Creating a performance happening
(Physical Theatre, Dance Theatre). 

Performing Arts in dialogue with Cultural Heritage I: Museum Theatre.

Performing Arts in dialogue with Cultural Heritage II: Museum Theatre. 

Stage Experimenting ΙΙΙ: Devised Theatre.

Approaching Shakespeare: Workshop on building up a variety theatre.

Performing Arts in dialogue with society: Site Specific Performances,
Street Theatre and Flash Mob.

Performing Arts interacting with Technology: 3d projection performance.

Preparing for final event and final assessment .

Monday 4 July

Tuesday 5 July

Wednesday 6 July

Thursday 7 July

Friday 8 July

Monday 11 July

Tuesday 12 July

Wednesday 13 July

Thursday 14 July

Friday 15 July


